                   Permit For Working Above Two Meter Height 

Project Site 

:-
                               

                       Sr. No. 
                 :-

Name of Work 
:-


                                               Date                      :-

Name of contractor 
:-




                       Nature of work     :- 
Total No. of workers 
:-





          Duration of work  :- 

The following items have been checked and compliance shall be ensured during the currency of the permit:

	Sl. No.
	ITEMS
	DONE
	NOT REQUIRED

	01
	Equipment/ Work Area inspected.
	
	

	02
	Considered hazard from other routine / non- routine operations and concerned person alerted.
	
	

	03
	ELCB provided.
	
	

	04
	Proper lighting provided.
	
	

	05
	Area cordoned.
	
	

	06
	Precautions against public traffic taken.
	
	

	07
	Sound Scaffolding provided.
	
	

	08
	Adequate protected Platform provided.
	
	

	09
	Access and Exit to the area.

(Ladder properly fixed)
	
	

	10
	Floor Openings covered.
	
	

	11
	Safety Net provided.(Life line will be Provided)
	
	



A. Following personal protective equipment/measures are provided (√ mark) and used as relevant Hard hat/Gloves/goggles/Shoes/face Shield/Life line/Full body safety harness/Roof top walk ladder/Any other (Pl. specify)
B. This permit shall be available at the work site at all times.

C. Permit shall be issued for maximum one week only (Monday to Saturday)

D. This permit shall be applicable in non-operational areas.
E. After completions of the work, used permits shall be preserved for record purposes.

F. Additional precautions, if any ________________________________________________
Permission is granted to work (See overleaf)

=

Yes/No
Signature of Site Engineer                                                                                   Signature of Safety officer

     (Initiator)                                                                                                             (Issuing Authority)

    GRANT OF PERMIT AND EXTENSIONS
	Sl. No.
	Validity Period 

From ____________  To_____________
	Work Time

From: 09:00Am Hrs
To:     08:00 Pm Hrs
	Initiator 

Site Engineer
	Issuing Authority (Safety Officer)
	Verification by EIL with date.

	01
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	


Additional safety instruction, If any:-
List of Persons Working At Height 
Height work permit No. :-






Date :- 
	Sl. No.
	Name(s)
	Gate Pass No.
	Sign. (Site Engr.)

	01
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	


	Sl. No.
	Name Of Officer/ Engineer/Supervisor
	Qualification 
	Sign. (Site Engr.)

	31
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	

	44
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	

	46
	
	
	

	47
	
	
	

	48
	
	
	

	49
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	

	51
	
	
	

	52
	
	
	

	53
	
	
	

	54
	
	
	

	55
	
	
	

	56
	
	
	

	57
	
	
	

	58
	
	
	

	59
	
	
	

	60
	
	
	

	61
	
	
	

	62
	
	
	

	63
	
	
	

	64
	
	
	

	65
	
	
	

	66
	
	
	














